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TAŠKŲ
SUVESTINĖ

CLASS V

CLASS IV

CLASS III

CLASS II

CLASS I

CLASS DOLPHINS

1 Rokas Frejeris
2 Aurimas Raziulis
3 Adrijus Starevičius
4
5

1 Elimantas Raziulis
2 Dovydas Gedrimas
3 Aleksandras Michailov
4

1 Urtė Gedrimaitė
2 Joris Paulauskas
3 Dominykas Šarakauskas
4 Meida Riabko
5 Akvilė Raziulytė
6 Rojus Starevičius
7
8
9

10

1 Adrijana Kaškauskaitė
2 Kemas Mitkus
3 Dominykas Barkauskas
4 Maksymilian Misiak
5 Dovydas Pūkas
6 Kajus Dimša
7 Herkus Jokubaitis
8 Ugnius Merenkovas
9

10 Evelina Jasionytė        
11
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14

1 Džiugas Mažeika
2 Aronas Riabko
3 Simonas Užtupis
4
5

1 Izabelė Cvirkaitė
2 Nikolė Dudaitė
3 Neitonas Duda
4 Ema Dudaitė
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Adrijana Slėžaitė
Monika Gineikaitė
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15
5

5
5

20

Leonas Stonkus

Domas Narkevičius
Goda Auškalnytė

Erikas Sadzevičius
Majus Rocius

Karolina Vyšniauskaitė

Majus Rocius
Paulina Ramoškaitė
Amelija Pečiūlytė

Kajus Aleknavičius

Gabrielius Pūras
Dominyka Jankūnaitė


